NECN

NORTHEAST COALITION
OF NEIGHBORHOODS

NECN Board of Directors Meeting
Tuesday, March 19, 2019

6:30 PM

NECN - 4815 NE 7t" Avenue

6:30 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

6:55 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:25 p.m.
7:35 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:55 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Agenda
Call to Order, Approval of Minutes

Legislative Priorities
» SB 621 (Air BnB)
= HB 2001 (Density)
= HB 2007 (Diesel)

Bylaws and Board Structure

Executive Director Report

Finance Report

Committees — Fundraising and Advocacy

Land Use and Transportation Updates

Upcoming Public Events

Other Business Placeholder/Neighborhood Updates

Meeting Adjourn

(Mariah)

(Mariah/All)

(Mariah/All)
(Adam)
(Laura)

(Mariah/All)

(Sean/Luke)

(Mariah)
(Everyone)

(Chair)



