

NECN Board of Directors Meeting Tuesday, March 19, 2019 6:30 PM NECN – 4815 NE 7<sup>th</sup> Avenue

## **Agenda**

6:30 p.m.	Call to Order, Approval of Minutes	(Mariah)
6:35 p.m.	Legislative Priorities  SB 621 (Air BnB) HB 2001 (Density) HB 2007 (Diesel)	(Mariah/All)
6:55 p.m.	Bylaws and Board Structure	(Mariah/All)
7:10 p.m.	Executive Director Report	(Adam)
7:20 p.m.	Finance Report	(Laura)
7:25 p.m.	Committees – Fundraising and Advocacy	(Mariah/All)
7:35 p.m.	Land Use and Transportation Updates	(Sean/Luke)
7:45 p.m.	Upcoming Public Events	(Mariah)
7:55 p.m.	Other Business Placeholder/Neighborhood Updates	(Everyone)
8:00 p.m.	Meeting Adjourn	(Chair)